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Description

199301200000
17991

01/20/1993
08:42:45

CITIZENS
BANK OF
LEEDS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCQUIRE,
JAMES BRYAN

199302110000
41061

02/11/1993
01:56:36

CITIZENS
BANK OF
LEEDS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PERRIN,
DAVID A JR

199302170000
46281

02/17/1993
01:34:44

CITIZENS
BANK OF
LEEDS

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS,
GRADY R

199302170000
46291

02/17/1993
01:34:45

CITIZENS
BANK OF
LEEDS

Grantee MORTGAGE DAVIS,
GRADY R

4 45 Lot#:3 Blk:1
Book:4 Pg:45

199302240000
53141

02/24/1993
01:15:52

CITIZENS
BANK OF
LEEDS

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS,
WILLIAM J SR

199303240000
78901

03/24/1993
09:04:14

CITIZENS
BANK OF
LEEDS

Grantor RELEASES MCCLELLAN,
HAZEL
ALEXANDER

199303240000
78891

03/24/1993
09:04:13

CITIZENS
BANK OF
LEEDS

Grantor RELEASES WHISONANT,
ANN C

199303240000
78911

03/24/1993
09:04:15

CITIZENS
BANK OF
LEEDS

Grantor RELEASES MCCLELLAN,
HAZEL
ALEXANDER

199304220001
11801

04/22/1993
12:30:50

CITIZENS
BANK OF
LEEDS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOWARD,
STANLEY L

199305260001
52411

05/26/1993
02:40:37

CITIZENS
BANK OF
LEEDS

Grantor RELEASES VANDIVER
CHURCH OF
GOD

199307090002
01311

07/09/1993
03:27:43

CITIZENS
BANK OF
LEEDS

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

HAYES,
RICHARD L

199207060001
29961

Sec:23
Twn:17S
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:1992-
12996

199307120002
01621

07/12/1993
09:06:21

CITIZENS
BANK OF
LEEDS

Grantee MORTGAGE GULLEDGE,
JOHN R

Sec:33
Twn:17S
Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:NE

199307190002
10531

07/19/1993
11:17:36

CITIZENS
BANK OF
LEEDS

Grantor RELEASES CURTIS
WHITE
COMPANIES
INC

199303260000
81871

199308110002
37791

08/11/1993
01:00:27

CITIZENS
BANK OF
LEEDS

Grantee MORTGAGE HARDIN,
DONNIE
EUGENE

Sec:31
Twn:18S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NW

199308020002
26261

08/02/1993
08:28:20

CITIZENS
BANK OF
LEEDS

Grantee MORTGAGE HOUSTON,
DAVID L

4 89 Lot#:7 Book:4
Pg:89

199308230002
52531

08/23/1993
01:51:46

CITIZENS
BANK OF
LEEDS

Grantor RELEASES SHAW,
BRYON

199310050003
06051

10/05/1993
10:24:40

CITIZENS
BANK OF
LEEDS

Grantor RELEASES HARDIN,
MARGARET
RUTH

199212020002
86571



199311020003
44181

11/02/1993
02:10:49

CITIZENS
BANK OF
LEEDS

Grantee MORTGAGE OVERTON,
FRANKIE

Sec:10
Twn:18S
Rng:1E Qt:SE
BQt:NE

199310270003
36621

10/27/1993
01:52:20

CITIZENS
BANK OF
LEEDS

Grantor RELEASES ANDREWS,
ROETERRY

199311300003
79411

11/30/1993
10:26:45

CITIZENS
BANK OF
LEEDS

Grantor RELEASES GRAGG,
CHARLES

199211020002
54351

199312030003
85211

12/03/1993
08:39:57

CITIZENS
BANK OF
LEEDS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRASHER,
MELISSA J

199312030003
85201

12/03/1993
08:39:55

CITIZENS
BANK OF
LEEDS

Grantor RELEASES PARKER,
CATHERN W

199301260000
23761

01/26/1993
08:30:48

CITIZENS
BANK OF
LEEDS

Grantor RELEASES HYDE, BETTY
JO

199301260000
23771

01/26/1993
08:30:50

CITIZENS
BANK OF
LEEDS

Grantee MORTGAGE HYDE, BETTY
JO

Sec:11
Twn:18S
Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:SW

199303080000
64921

03/08/1993
01:18:18

CITIZENS
BANK OF
LEEDS

Grantor RELEASES CURTIS
WHITE
COMPANIES
INC

199303120000
70061

03/12/1993
10:24:07

CITIZENS
BANK OF
LEEDS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WHITLEY,
EDDIE L

199304210001
10081

04/21/1993
10:26:42

CITIZENS
BANK OF
LEEDS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PARTRIDGE,
ANGELA M

199304210001
10091

04/21/1993
10:26:43

CITIZENS
BANK OF
LEEDS

Grantor RELEASES CURTIS
WHITE
COMPANIES
INC

199208280001
83671

199306160001
74851

06/16/1993
09:00:26

CITIZENS
BANK OF
LEEDS

Grantee MORTGAGE BRASHER,
ROGER

Sec:12
Twn:18S
Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:NW

199306180001
79441

06/18/1993
03:54:39

CITIZENS
BANK OF
LEEDS

Grantor RELEASES BRASHER,
ROGER


