Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
199301200000 17991	01/20/1993 08:42:45	CITIZENS BANK OF LEEDS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCQUIRE, JAMES BRYAN						Description
199302110000 41061	02/11/1993 01:56:36	CITIZENS BANK OF LEEDS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PERRIN, DAVID A JR						
199302170000 46281	02/17/1993 01:34:44	CITIZENS BANK OF LEEDS	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS, GRADY R						
199302170000 46291	02/17/1993 01:34:45	CITIZENS BANK OF LEEDS	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DAVIS, GRADY R			4	45		Lot#:3 Blk:1 Book:4 Pg:45
199302240000 53141	02/24/1993 01:15:52	CITIZENS BANK OF LEEDS	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS, WILLIAM J SR						
199303240000 78901	03/24/1993 09:04:14	CITIZENS BANK OF LEEDS	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCLELLAN, HAZEL ALEXANDER						
199303240000 78891	03/24/1993 09:04:13	CITIZENS BANK OF LEEDS	Grantor	RELEASES	WHISONANT, ANN C						
199303240000 78911	03/24/1993 09:04:15	CITIZENS BANK OF LEEDS	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCLELLAN, HAZEL ALEXANDER						
199304220001 11801	04/22/1993 12:30:50	CITIZENS BANK OF LEEDS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HOWARD, STANLEY L						
199305260001 52411	05/26/1993 02:40:37	CITIZENS BANK OF LEEDS	Grantor	RELEASES	VANDIVER CHURCH OF GOD						
199307090002 01311	07/09/1993 03:27:43	CITIZENS BANK OF LEEDS	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	HAYES, RICHARD L					199207060001 29961	Sec:23 Twn:17S Rng:1E Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:1992- 12996
199307120002 01621	07/12/1993 09:06:21	CITIZENS BANK OF LEEDS	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GULLEDGE, JOHN R						Sec:33 Twn:17S Rng:1E Qt:SW BQt:NE
199307190002 10531	07/19/1993 11:17:36	CITIZENS BANK OF LEEDS	Grantor	RELEASES	CURTIS WHITE COMPANIES INC					199303260000 81871	
199308110002 37791	08/11/1993 01:00:27	CITIZENS BANK OF LEEDS	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HARDIN, DONNIE EUGENE						Sec:31 Twn:18S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:NW
199308020002 26261	08/02/1993 08:28:20	CITIZENS BANK OF LEEDS	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOUSTON, DAVID L			4	89		Lot#:7 Book:4 Pg:89
199308230002 52531	08/23/1993 01:51:46	CITIZENS BANK OF LEEDS	Grantor	RELEASES	SHAW, BRYON						
199310050003 06051	10/05/1993 10:24:40	CITIZENS BANK OF LEEDS	Grantor	RELEASES	HARDIN, MARGARET RUTH					199212020002 86571	

199311020003 44181	11/02/1993 02:10:49	CITIZENS BANK OF LEEDS	Grantee	MORTGAGE	OVERTON, FRANKIE				Sec:10 Twn:18S Rng:1E Qt:SE BQt:NE
199310270003 36621	10/27/1993 01:52:20	CITIZENS BANK OF LEEDS	Grantor	RELEASES	ANDREWS, ROETERRY				
199311300003 79411	11/30/1993 10:26:45	CITIZENS BANK OF LEEDS	Grantor	RELEASES	GRAGG, CHARLES			199211020002 54351	
199312030003 85211	12/03/1993 08:39:57	CITIZENS BANK OF LEEDS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRASHER, MELISSA J				
199312030003 85201	12/03/1993 08:39:55	CITIZENS BANK OF LEEDS	Grantor	RELEASES	PARKER, CATHERN W				
199301260000 23761	01/26/1993 08:30:48	CITIZENS BANK OF LEEDS	Grantor	RELEASES	HYDE, BETTY JO				
199301260000 23771	01/26/1993 08:30:50	CITIZENS BANK OF LEEDS	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HYDE, BETTY JO				Sec:11 Twn:18S Rng:1E Qt:SW BQt:SW
199303080000 64921	03/08/1993 01:18:18	CITIZENS BANK OF LEEDS	Grantor	RELEASES	CURTIS WHITE COMPANIES INC				
199303120000 70061	03/12/1993 10:24:07	CITIZENS BANK OF LEEDS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WHITLEY, EDDIE L				
199304210001 10081	04/21/1993 10:26:42	CITIZENS BANK OF LEEDS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PARTRIDGE, ANGELA M				
199304210001 10091	04/21/1993 10:26:43	CITIZENS BANK OF LEEDS	Grantor	RELEASES	CURTIS WHITE COMPANIES INC			199208280001 83671	
199306160001 74851	06/16/1993 09:00:26	CITIZENS BANK OF LEEDS	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRASHER, ROGER				Sec:12 Twn:18S Rng:1E Qt:SW BQt:NW
199306180001 79441	06/18/1993 03:54:39	CITIZENS BANK OF LEEDS	Grantor	RELEASES	BRASHER, ROGER				